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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Fidan Rexhepi
Adelina Shefki Makolli
Albé Avdullah Lala

Alma Agim Gérxhaliu
Altina Arben Ademi
Ariana Naim Rexha
Arnisa Besnik Ajvazi
Arsa Arbér Képuska

Art Habit Hajredini
Auroré Hyzri Zymberi
Blend Bujar Vehapi
Blendon Bekim Sylejmani
Bleona Shefqet Gllareva
Blerona Ejup Kopalla
Dalmané Bajrush Behrami
Delvina Avdi Millaku
Dijana Jakup Prebreza
Dijenta Isak Nrecaj
Diona Gani Regica
Dorentina Milazim Veseli
Dren Imer Zeqiri
Drenusha Driton Berila
Elsa Kujtim Greigevci
Elza Halil Krasniqi

Enea Zenel Zhinipotoku
Eneida Arsim Bllata
Eneida Naser Islami
Erblina Burim Ragi
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Furtuna Sheremeti

Kriminologji me penologji

Regjistri ID
210401100032
210401100417
210401100308
210401100101
210401100526
210401100287
210401100030
210401100313
210401100541
210401100777
210401100750
210401100071
210401100081
210401100274
210401100324
200401100233
210401100565
210401100046
210401100655
210401100199
210401100203
210401100297
210401100429
210401100047
210401100252
210401100012
210401100022
210401100053
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Ergentina Gani Demolli
Erion Salih Ferizi
Euresa Behlul Karpuzi
Fatjona Xhemajl Demiri
Fjorda Xhafer Mucaj
Gresa Halim Potera
Halide Vesel Imeri
Jonida Rrustem Hyseni
Launeta Maliqg Cukovci
Laura Tasim Vehapi
Laurité Hetem Hyseni
Lis Basri Ibrahimi
Melisé Bekim Sejdiu
Orges Bajram Avdyli
Qendresa Fatmir Rizani
Rea Dashnor Hadri
Rita Beslim Bekaj
Ronesa Florim Avdullahi
Rron Abedin Vitaku

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Suela Gazmend Boshnjaku

Teute Metush Islami
Yllka Shahin Jashari
Zyhrie llmi Seferi
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210401100282
210401100380
210401100491
210401100608
210401100189
210401100092
210401100015
210401100598
210401100317
210401100293
210401100090
210401100506
210401100404
210401100761
210401100558
210401100475
210401100068
210401100484
134599
210401100409
180401100785
210401100579
210401100358

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 05.02.2025
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